
Validator Organization Phone Email Address Street Address

Allister Scorgie Demeter Veterinary Services (226) 242-2575 ascorgiepigvet@gmail.com
221 Woodall Way Unit 3, Woodstock 

N4T 0K9

Amy Gaw Temiskaming Veterinary Service (705) 647-7009 amygaw@hotmail.com
191 Drive-In Theatre Rd, New 

Liskeard P0J 1P0

Andrea Patterson Metzger Veterinary Services (519- 698-0034 andreap@metzgervet.com
5200 Ament Line, Linwood, ON N0B 

2A0

Anne Deckert University of Guelph (519) 824-4120 x54038 adeckert@uoguelph.ca

Bradley DeWolf
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 bdewolf@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Cathy Templeton
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 ctempleton@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Christine Pelland
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 cpelland@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Clinton Lichty
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 clichty@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Doug MacDougald
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 dmacdougald@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Ed Metzger
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 emetzger@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Glenn Armstrong
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 garmstrong@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Greg Dimmers Great Lakes Livestock Consulting (226) 749-2723 gdimmers@gdvpc.com
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Greg Widerman
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 gwideman@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Kevin Vilaca
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 kvilaca@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Martin Misener
South West Ontario Veterinary 

Services
(519) 271-2111 mmisener@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3

Mike DeGroot Ripley-Huron Veterinary Clinic (519) 395-2906 degroot18@gmail.com
3290 Bruce County Road 6, RR#4 

Ripley N0G 2R0

Ryan Tenbergen Demeter Veterinary Services (226) 242-2575 rtenbergen@demetersv.com
221 Woodall Way Unit 3, Woodstock 

N4T 0K9

Steve Scott Perth Veterinary Clinic (613) 267-7373 perthvet@bellnet.com
118 Sunset Blvd, PO Box 631, Perth 

K7H 3K4

Sue Burlatschenko Goshen Ridge Veterinary Services (519) 688-2408 buzoink@oxford.net
946 Goshen Road, R.R. 2, 

Tillsonburg N4G 4G7


